

SC No.295/2022  
State v. Rahul Gahlot son of late Dalbir Singh  
FIR No. 667/21  
PS Mohan Garden

24/08/2022

Pr : Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Ashutosh Kumar, AR of BSES.

Accused absent.

Issue NBW against accused for 14/12/2022.

M. P. Singh  
ASJ/Delhi  
24/08/2022